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STAPELAAR

BT - SWE200D

Type

Merk

Object nummer
Model
Brandstof
Hefcapaciteit
Hefhoogte
Doorrijhoogte
Mast
Bouwjaar
Banden

Specialiteit

Wilt u meer weten?

SWE200D
BT

29363
Stapelaar
Electro
1.2 ton
210cm

155 cm

2012
Vulkollan

57 x 160

Heeft u vraag over de BT SWE200D, of wilt u meer weten over de machine, neem dan vrijblijvend contact met

ons op.




